


 
 

Raritan                        Atlantes 
(1996 onwards) 

 
 

Pb rar atl .1                                                                                                                                                                          08/04 

  AHRK Service kit, Atlantes with seawater flushing A    
 B    02279 AHRK01 

ATPUMPRK 
Service kit, Atlantes with fresh water flushing 
Service kit, seawater pump only   C  

 ATDISRK Service kit, discharge pump only    D 
        
1  AM030+ Seat and lid     
2  AM001+ Bowl       
3  M23 Lock washer x 9      
4  F111 Brass nut 10-32 x 4      
5  AM101* Motor      
 02502 AM10124 Motor 24 volt      
6 02492 31-102 Motor shaft seal               * * * * 
7  AM110 Housing      
8  F122VT 10-32 x 3/8” set screw      
9  AM120W Discharge Impeller Assy       
10  AM031 Discharge connection    * *  * 
11 02493 AM114 Discharge pump “O”ring   * *  * 
12  AM132 Macerator teeth       
13  AM130 Discharge pump body       
14  F143VT 10-32 x 5/8” Brass screw pan hd x 8       
15 01756 1226B ¼”-20 nut  x 5       
16  1118 ¼” locking star washer x 7       
17  CH121 Macerator       
18 02494 AM141 Discharge cover “O” ring   * *  * 
19  AM020A Pump assy mounting bracket       
20  F142VT 10-32 x 1” brass screw pan hd x 2       
21  AM026 Grommet x 2       
22  AM140 Clear macerator cover       
23  F148VT 8-32 x 7/16” truss head screw x 8       
24 01616 C253 /C254 Joker valve   * *  * 
25 01738 1222AW 90º discharge with flange       
26  1223A 3/8-16 x 1.5” rh screw x 2    
27  1222 Straight discharge    
28  F146VT  ¼-20 x 1.1/4” screw RH x 2   
      
30  AM510 Intake pump mounting bracket   
32  AM205W Intake pump assy   
41  31-307W T-check valve   
42  CH43 Hose clamp x 4   
43  AM517 Intake “J” hose   
44  AM516 Intake “L” hose   
45  AM017RW Bowl elbow   
  AM017RTW Bowl elbow (fresh water units)   
      

 
* Items in the 
service kit 
 

Item 
 No 

Lee San 
Part No 

Man’s 
Part No 

Description 

    
 01629 A5F12 Atlantes 12 volt Fresh water flush Assy 
    



 
 

Raritan                        Atlantes 
(1996 onwards) 

 
 

Pb rar atl .1                                                                                                                                                                          08/04 

Item 
 No 

Lee San 
Part No 

Man’s 
Part No 

Description   

      
48  1236AW Spud assy   
49  F084 8-32 x ½” hex socket screw   
50  AM503 Water saver lever   
51  AM502  Flush lever   
52  AM504 Flush control nut   
54  AM060 Continuous duty solenoid   
55  AM505 Flush cam   
56  AM506 Water saver cam   
57  F030VT ¼-20 x 2” RH screw x 3   
58  F035  Isolation nut x 3   
59  AM521 Fuse / solenoid bracket   
60  AM507 Flush control mounting plate   
62  C252 Fuse block   
63  AM508 Fuse control splash guard   
64  ATC12 Flush control circuit board   
66  1124 ¼-20 x ½” RH screw x 2   
67  AM31 ¼” brass flat washer x 4   
68  RN1 Nylon shoulder washer   
69  F069 ¼” fiber washer   
70  F144 Brass flat washer x 2   
71  HLWQB ¼” split lock washer x 2   
72  HSB1 ¼-20 brass screw   
73  M30 ¼-20 brass nut x 2   
74  F012 ¼” pan hd screw   
75  AM028 Bushing x 2   
76 01697 1239 ¼” flat washer x 2   
      
      
   Fuses   
  AM091 Fuse 15A   
  AM090A Fuse 35A   
  AM092 Fuse 4A   
  AM093 Fuse 20A   
  AM094 Fuse 10A   
  ATC501 Fuse, flush control circuit board   
  34-218 Fuse, MDL5,32v   
  34-220 Fuse, MDL20,32n   

 

     
   Accessories for Raritan units  
  YV “Y” valve  
  SH Sanitation hose  
  CON Concentrate  
  RWS Raw water strainer  
  AHDA1W Internal vented loop  
  VL3/4” Vented loop ¾”  
  VL1.5 Vented loop 1.5”  

 

 


